
mini Crostic Puzzle 300
She really must have been excited when the microwave was marketed.
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A.
With her, a Fatal Attraction
leads to Dangerous
Liaisons  99 

 
134

 
 67 

 
 79 

 
123

   
125

 
 16 

 
 88 

 
  6  

 
 60 

.

B. He hit the music scene like
a Bat Out of Hell  30 
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C. Bubbles
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D. Publisher of Spider-Man
and The Incredible Hulk  28 
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E. He quoth, "Nevermore"
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F. Pungent herb
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G. Language heard in Lille
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H. Greek god of wine
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I. Slap hands in celebration
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J. They've been to war
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K. The bane of Sgt. Snorkel's
existence  24 
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L. Karate and judo
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M. Inflammation of the joints
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N. Khaled Hosseini bestseller
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O. Glee
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P. Chocolate-coated candy
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Q. Abandon in a position of
blame   2  
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